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    Cyngor Cymuned Clydach 
Clydach Community Council 

Forge Fach Community Resource Centre  
Hebron Road, Clydach. SA6 5EJ 

Tel 01792845566 
Email clerk@clydach.wales 

 

Clydach Community Council – Hall Hire Price List 

 

 

    Available Venues 

• Vardre Hall 

• Forge Fach – Main Hall 

• Forge Fach – Waterfall Suite 

 

     Business/Commercial Hire 

Venue Rate 

All Venues £20.00 per hour 

Includes use of tables, chairs, and standard facilities.  

 

              Community & Charity Groups 

Venue Rate 

All Venues £20.00 for up to 3 hours 

 £5.00 per additional hour 

Available to registered charities, community groups, and local non-profit 

organisations. Proof may be required. 

 

              Party Hire (Private Events) 

Venue Rate 

All Venues £50.00 for 4 hours 
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Venue Rate 

 £10.00 per extra hour 

Ideal for children’s parties, baby showers, and small celebrations. Includes basic 

setup and cleaning time. 

 

     Additional Charges (If Required) 

Service Description Price 

Cleaning Fee If hall not returned clean £20.00 

Security Deposit Refundable on inspection £50.00 

 

         Booking Terms 

• All bookings subject to availability and approval. 

• A refundable security deposit may be required for party hire and one-off 

events. 

• Cancellation within 48 hours of event may result in a 50% charge. 

• Setup and pack-down must be included within your booked time. 

 

To Book or Enquire: 

        Email: mail@clydach.wales 

   Phone: 01792 845566 

  Website: www.clydach.wales 

 


